Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Amey - (794428) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.01
1:00.01
1:00.42
1:00.88
1:01.26
1:01.70
1:01.87
1:01.95
1:02.13
1:02.18
1:02.59
1:02.61
1:02.61
1:02.70
1:03.35
1:04.15
1:04.34
1:05.19
1:05.23
1:05.36
1:06.69
1:07.15
1:07.26
1:11.28

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

522
522
511
500
491
480
476
474
470
469
460
459
459
457
444
427
423
407
406
404
380
372
371
311

Round

m m I =m m I m I I I

T

Date

18/01/16
30/01/16
13/04/14
05/11/16
04/10/15
02/10/16
07/12/13
16/01/17
20/02/14
29/10/16
21/02/13
21/04/13
22/01/15
06/12/14
01/12/12
14/12/13
21/02/13
01/04/12
23/03/12
23/03/12
13/05/12
01/04/12
07/04/12
21/05/11

Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016

Devon County ASA Inter Club 2014
ASA SWR Winter Championships
Exeter City October Meet 2015
Exeter October Meet

ASA SWR Short Course Championships

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017

Devon County Championships

Exeter Hub Club Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Inter-Club 2013

Devon County 2015 Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
ASA South West Regional Championships
National Arena Swimming League SW Finals
Devon County Championships

Devon County Inter Club Competition

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Exeter City May Level 2 Meet

Devon County Inter Club Competition
Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Exeter City Level 2 May Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Street
Hutton Moor
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Plymouth
Weston-Super-Mare

Exeter
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Club Swam Under Level

Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Newton Abbot 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Newton Abbot 2
Exeter City 2
Newton Abbot 2
Exeter City 3
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 4
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 2
Newton Abbot 3
Newton Abbot 1
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Time
1:01.95
1:00.88
1:02.18
1:01.70
1:00.01
1:00.01
1:01.26
1:02.61
1:02.70
1:00.42
1:02.13
1:04.15
1:01.87
1:02.61
1:02.59
1:04.34
1:03.35
1:06.69
1:07.26
1:07.15
1:05.19
1:05.23
1:05.36

1:11.28
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Date

16/01/17
05/11/16
29/10/16
02/10/16
30/01/16
18/01/16
04/10/15
22/01/15
06/12/14
13/04/14
20/02/14
14/12113
07/12/13
21/04/13
21/02/13
21/02/13
01/12/12
13/05/12
07/04/12
01/04/12
01/04/12
23/03/12
23/03/12
21/05/11

Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Exeter Hub Club Championships

Exeter October Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Exeter City October Meet 2015

Devon County 2015 Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Devon County ASA Inter Club 2014

Devon County Championships

National Arena Swimming League SW Finals

ASA SWR Short Course Championships

Devon County Inter-Club 2013

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships

Exeter City May Level 2 Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Devon County Inter Club Competition

Devon County Inter Club Competition

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Exeter City Level 2 May Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Millfield
Exeter
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hutton Moor
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Street
Exeter
Weston-Super-Mare
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter
Exeter

Exeter

Club Swam Under

Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot

Newton Abbot
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